Events

Bl SEMINARS & CONFERENCES

APRIL

12 American Society of Golf Course
Architects Remodeling University
Los Angeles

Contact 312-372-7090

MAY

4 Human Resources Seminar
Sacramento, Calif,
Contact 800-472-7878

5-11 ASGCA Annual Meeting
Ireland
Contact 312-372-7090

18 Recycled Water For Turf
& Landscape Irrigation
Davis, Calif.

Contact 510-639-1271

18-21 National Club Association
Annual Meeting

Washington

Contact 202-822-9822

JUNE

15-16 Warm Season Turfgrass
Research Tour

Maricopa, Ariz.

Contact 520-783-2050

26-28 Conference on the
Mathematical Modeling of Golf Ball
and Club Performance
Bethlehem, Pa.

Contact 610-758-4111

JULY

16-18 Texas Turfgrass
Summer Conference
Galveston, Texas
Contact 409-690-2201

19-21 Turfgrass Producers
International Conference and Expo
Spokane, Wash,

Contact 800-405-8873

AUGUST

9 Ohio Turfgrass Foundation/Ohio
State University Research Field Day
Columbus, Ohio

Contact 888-683-3445

8  Golfdom April 2000

14-11 Turfgrass 2000
Gainesville, Fla.
Contact 800-882-6721

16-19 Golf Course Builders Associ-
ation of America Summer Meeting
Louisville, Ky.

Contact 919-942-8922

SEPTEMBER

16-~19 Club Managers Association
of America Annual Leadership/
Legislative Conference
Alexandria, Va.

Contact 703-739-9500

OCTOBER

4-5 Turfgrass Landscape
and Equipment Expo
Costa Mesa, Calif.
Contact 800-500-7282

NOVEMBER

4-7 11th Annual Green
Industry Expo
Indianapolis

Contact 770-973-2019

14-16 The NYSTA Turf

and Grounds Exposition
Syracuse, N.Y.

Contact 518-783-1229

28-30 North Central Turfgrass Expo
St. Charles, Ill.
Contact 312-201-0101

DECEMBER

4-6 Texas Turfgrass
Annual Conference & Show
San Antonio

Contact 409-690-2201

5-7 Ohio Turfgrass Foundation
Regional Conference and Show
Columbus, Ohio

Contact 888-683-3445

Let us know about your events. Send
information to Frank Andorka at 7500
0ld Oak Bivd., Cleveland, 44130. Fax
information to 440-891-2675 or e-
mail to fandorka@advanstar.com.

olfdon

www.golfdom.com

BUSINESS STAFF

John D. Payne GROUP PUBLISHER 440-891-2786 Jjpayne@advanstar.com
Danielle Hagan ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734 dhagan@advanstar.com
Karen Lenzen PRODUCTION MANAGER 218-723-9129 klenzen@advanstar.com
Rosy Bradley PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218-723-9720 rbradley@advanstar.com

Karen Edgerton CIRCULATION MANAGER 218-723-9280 kedgerton@advanstar.com

ADVERTISING STAFF

CLEVELAND HEADQUARTERS
7500 OLD OAK BLVD.
CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609

Heather Fox EASTERN ACCOUNT MANAGER hfox@advanstar.com

440-891-3168 FAX: 440-891-2676

Gene Homan MIDWEST ACCOUNT MANAGER ehoman@advanstar.com

440-891-2772 FAX: 440-891-2675

Anthony Lavdas DisPLAY, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE tlavdas @advanstar.com

440-891-3118 FAX: 440-826-2865

Leslie Zola CLASSIFIED, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE Izola@advanstar.com

B00-225-4569 X2670 FAX: 440-826-2865

REGIONAL OFFICES

Tom Galligan GROUP SALES DIRECTOR
3901 52ND AVE.

KENOSHA, WI153144-1830
262-653-9523 FAX: 262-653-9524

tgalligan@advanstar.com

Gretchen Wagner WESTERN SALES MANAGER
760-837-3734 FAX: 760-837-3785

gwagner@advanstar.com

MARKETING SERVICES

Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744 mnagy@advanstar.com
Joe Gilliam CIRC. ST RENTAL 800-225-4569, EXT. 773
Subscriber, Customer Service 218-723-9477; 888-527-7008
Tammy Lillo INTERNATIONAL LICENSING 218-723-9539

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies,
Microfiche, Film Copies, CD-Rom 800-598-6008; 218-723-9180

Jgilliam@advanstar.com

tlillo@advanstar.com

CORPORATE

Robert L. Krakoff cHAIRMAN AND CEO
James M. Alic viCE CHAIRMAN

ADVANSTAR

COMMUNICATIONS

David W. Montgomery ve/FINANCE, CFO AND SECRETARY

Skip Farber EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
William J. Cooke EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Alexander S. DeBarr EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Morris R. Levitt EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Daniel M. Phillips EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Eric |. Lisman vICE PRESIDENT & GENERAL COUNSEL

Adele D. Hartwick viCE PRESIDENT-TREASURER & CONTROLLER
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